

Bill to:

Mcclay's Logistics USA LLC

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 06/03/2024 Invoice #: 31459-50408 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/01/2024		910 Kentucky Ave Fulton, KY 42041 - 36320 Eureka Rd Romulus, MI 48174			
			1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL

\$1,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

ge 1 ay 31, 2024		Rate confin	mation	Shipmer 31459-504
			CLAY'S STICS	
	P: (58	31201 Chicago Rd S, V 6) 842-3670 • F: (810) 824-475 W: www.mccl	1 • E: operations@mcclays.com	
Route 08	Jun 1, 2024 00 -12:00 FCFS	 KAYSER Automotive Systems USA, LP 910 Kentucky Ave Fultor 42041 (270) 208-0066 • Dave G 	n, KY Qty.: 54 Pallets Handling qty.: 54 Pallets	Brz DOT 3119062 Truck ID: 855 Trailer ID: PTLZ244735
30	Jun 3, 2024 :00-12:00 FCFS	Please call David Gunter 731-819-7290 20 mins p arriving to the shipper Yapp USA Automoti Systems, Inc. 36320 Eureka Rd Romul 48174 (248) 918-8131	ve 1 item Qtv.: 54 Pallets	Brz DOT 3119062 Truck ID: 855 Trailer ID: PTLZ244735
Equipment	Van			
ltems		e Systems USA, LP (Fulton, KY) 12" W × 32" H • 16,740 lb	> Yapp USA Automotive System	s, Inc. (Romulus, MI)
Total: 1 item	54 Pallets • 16,740	lb Handling quantity: 54 P	Pallets	
Carrier	Brz MC 086875 • DOT 3	119062 • P: (708) 303-5150	Phil Vukovic 7088525539 Manager	
	855 Truck ID	PTLZ244735 Trailer ID		
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$1,300.00		\$1,300.00	
	Total		\$1,300.00	

Status Update Requirements (all provisions below are subject to a rate reduction)

- - Pickup (must phone/email within one hour of making each schedule pickup on the load)
- - Late or Missed Pickup/Delivery (must call immediately upon being aware of a late or missed scheduled pickup/delivery)
- - In-Transit Status Updates, Delays, No Freight, all need to be reported immediately upon occurence to the McClays Operations Team.
- Accessorials (must notify McClays team prior to them being incurred for payment)

Page 2 May 31,	2024	Rate confirmation	Shipment ID 31459-50408
•	 Double brokering is strictly prohibited and full paym Compliance to Turvo Tracking Driver App required ort Status Updates To: 		

Name: Cameron BoonePhone: 5868836353 Email: Cameron@Mcclaysusa.com

Carrier Signature: _____

Date:

1		801. # 31459-50408-2		of Lading		POR	Shipmet 31459-50
				McCLAY'S			
i		Brd PARTY BILL	ro - 31201 Chicago I 2 3670 + + F (810) 62	Road South Suite 2018, Wa 4-4751 - · E operationsgem	men. Mi - 480 Ioclayausa.co	93. USA M	
Shipp	oer	0.000		and the second se	Consigne	A COMPANY OF THE OWNER.	
910 K Fultor (270)2 Pickuj	SER Automotiv entucky Ave 1, KY, 42041 208-0066 • Pickup p. Jun 1, 2024 • 08 e call David Gunte	#			36320 Eure Romulus, M (248)918-81	ka Rd	e Systems, Inc ø 00-12:00
Special	Instructions						
Carri Brz MC 05 855 Truck	86875 . DOT 311906.	2 PTL2244735 Trailer ID		Bill to 3rd Party			rges: (freight e prepaid unless erwise) PP
Terra	i i			1 mars 1			1
Auto	Perts		54 Pallets	16,740 lb	Stack	ked three high	
				45X 42X37			
Tot	al - 1 items			16,740 lb			
Ships	per certification			16,740 lb Carrier certific		-	
Shipt This class for th		Intreled and statut	1 DEODER ANNUELING	16,740 lb Carrier certific Carrier ackno placards Carr was made aw response guid vehicle Prope except as not	wiedges rer ler certifies allable and, febook or e rty describt ed.	emergency re for carrier has	ges and required sponse informat DOT emergency umentation in the selved in good ord
Shipt This class for th	per certification is to certify that th shed, marked and masportation acco	Intreled and statut	1 DEODER ANNUELING	16,740 lb Carrier certific Carrier acknor placards Carr was made aw response guid vehicle.Prope except as not Carrier/driver S	wiedges rer ler certifies allable and, febook or e rty describt ed.	emergency re for carrier has	sponse informat DOT emergency
Shipt This class for th	per certification is to certify that th shed, marked and masportation acco	Intreled and statut	1 DEODER ANNUELING	16,740 lb Carrier certific Carrier ackno placards Carr was made aw response guid vehicle Prope except as not	wiedges rer ler certifies allable and, febook or e rty describt ed.	emergency re for carrier has	Sponse informat DOT emergency umentation in the relived in good or Date
Shipt This class for th	per certification is to certify that th shed, marked and masportation acco	Intreled and statut	1 DEODER ANNUELING	16,740 lb Carrier certific Carrier acknor placards Carr was made aw response guid vehicle.Prope except as not Carrier/driver S	wiedges rer ier certifies allable and, febook or e rty describe ed.	emergency re for carrier has iquivalent docu ed about is rec	Sponse informat DOT emergency umentation in the selved in good ore
Shipt This class for th	per certification is to certify that th shed, marked and masportation acco	Intreled and statut	1 DEODER ANNUELING	16,740 lb Carrier certific Carrier ackno placards Carr was made av response quic vehicle. Prope except as not Carrier/driver S if of patiens Consignee ce Received sub contracts the contracts the contracts the contracts the	wiedges ree ler certifies alable and, febook or e rty describe ed. Reneture this cation ject to indivi- t have been d shipper, if s and rules o all applica	emergency re for carrier has rouivalent docu ed about is rec Trister a foually determ agreed upon applicable, ot	sponse informat DOT emergency umentation in the erved in good ord Date Date License plate

		Shipment ID 31459-50408
		P0# 31459-50400
BOL # 31459-50408-2 Bill of Ladi	ng	
McC	LAY'S	AUSA
	TID-	2093, US
3rd PARTY BILL TO - 31201 Chicago Road South	Suite 2018, mcclaysusa.	
3rd PARTY BILL TO - 31201 Chicago Road South P: (586) 842-3670 •• F: (810) 824-4751 •• F	Consign	SA Automotive Systems, Inc.
Shipper	Vann U	SA Add
KAYSER Automotive Systems USA, LP	36320 20	MI 481/4
910 Kentucky Ave	(248)918	, MI, 48174 , 8131 • Delivery # Jun 3, 2024 • 08:00 -12:00
Fulton, KY, 42041 (270)208-0066 • Pickup #		
Pickup: Jun 1, 2024 • 08:00 -12:00 Please call David Gunter 731-819-7290 20 mins prior to arriving to	the shipper	in the freight
		Freight charges: (freight charges are prepaid unless
Carrier	ill to 3rd Party	marked otherwise) PP
Brz.		Prepaid
MC 086875 DOT 3119062 PTLZ244735		Collect ·X
855 Truck ID Trailer ID		3rd partyX
		Stacked three high
54 Palleto	5,740 lb 5"X 42"X32"	Stacked three high
AUTO Parts	6,740 lb	
Total - 1 items		
	Carrier certification	1
Shipper certification This is to certify that the above named materials are this is to certify that the above named materials are proper condition	Carrier acknowledg	ges receipt of packages and required
the contify that the above harries acondition	provoius.Carrier Ce	entifies emergency response information
This is to certify that and labeled and are in proper condition	a availan	
for transportation according to the applicable regulations	response quidebo	
for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	response quidebo	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order
for transportation according to the applicable regulations	response guidebor vehicle.Property d except as noted.	^{ok} or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order
for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	response guidebou vehicle.Property d except as noted.	^{ok} or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order
classified, marked and the templicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	except as noted. Carrier/driver Signa	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License
classified, marked and the templicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	except as noted. Carrier/driver Signa	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License
classified, market and terms to the applicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certifi Received	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License plate
classified, market and the applicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. Shipper signature Children Children	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certific Received subject contracts that be	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License plate Cation
classified, market and the templicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. Shipper Signature Children Children Childre	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certific Received subject contracts that his the carrier and a	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License plate Cation I to individually determined rates or ave been agreed upon in writing between
classified, market and terms to the applicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certific Received subject contracts that his the carrier and a	ok or equivalent documentation in the escribed about is received in good order ture Date Trailer # License plate Cation I to individually determined rates or ave been agreed upon in writing between
classified, marked biological for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certific Received subject contracts that has the carrier and so classifications as request and to a	Action to individually determined rates or ave been agreed upon in writing between hipper, if applicable, otherwise the rates, ind rules available to the shipper, on
classified, maiked an according to the applicable regulations for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. Shipper Signature G. 1.2.4 Date	Carrier/driver Signa # of pallets Consignee certific Received subject contracts that his the carrier and a	Action to individually determined rates or ave been agreed upon in writing between hipper, if applicable, otherwise the rates, ind rules available to the shipper, on